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WATER UTILITY TARIFF 
FOR 

DL Utilities, Inc. 
(Utility Name) 

600 Del Lago Blvd. 
(Business Address) 

Montgomery. Texas 77356 
(City, State, Zip Code) 

' (409) 582-6100 
(Area Code/Telephone) 

This tariff is effective for utility operations under the following Certificate(s) of Convenience and 
Necessity: 

11942 

This tariff is effective in the following county: 

Montgomery 

This tariff is effective in the following cities or unincorporated towns (if any): 

N/A 

This tariff is effective in the following subdivisions or systems: 

Del Lago Conference Center and Resort 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 
The above utility lists the following sections of its tariff (i f additional pages are needed for a section, all 
pages should be numbered consecutively): 

SECTION PAGE 

1.0 RATE SCHEDULE . 
2.0 SERVICE RULES 
3.0 EXTENSION POLICY .......... 

APPENDIX A SERVICE AGREEMENT 
ATTACHMENT DROUGHT CONTINGENCY PLAN 
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UL Utilities, Inc. Water Tariff Page No. 2 
Revision Date / / 

SECTION 1.0 - RATE SCHEDULE 

Section 1.01 - Rates 

Monthly Minimum Charge 
Meter Size Gallonage Charge 

5/8" or 3/4" $ 16.65_ (INCLUDING _0_ GALLONS) $ 1.50 
1'' $ 28.31 per 1000 gallons 

$~55.44_ -2 same for all meter sizes 
2 " $ 88.74 
3" $ 184.96-
4 " $ 278.05_ 
6 " $__554.45_ 
8'1 $ 999.00_ 

REGULATORY ASSESSMENT .... 1.0% 
A REGULATORY ASSESSMENT, EQUAL TO ONE PERCENT OF THE CHARGE FOR RETAIL 
WATER SERVICE ONLY, SHALL BE COLLECTED FROM EACH RETAIL CUSTOMER. 

Section 1.02 - Miscellaneous Fees 

TAP FEE . . ....................... $ 350.00 
THE TAP FEE IS BASED ON THE AVERAGE OF THE UTILITY'S ACTUAL COST FOR MATERIALS 
AND LABOR FOR STANDARD RESIDENTIAL CONNECTION OF 5/8" or 3/4" METER. 

RECONNECTION FEE 
THE RECONNECT FEE WILL BE CHARGED BEFORE SERVICE CAN 8E RESTORED 
TO A CUSTOMER WHO HAS BEEN DISCONNECTED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASONS: 

a) Non payment of bill (Maximum $25.00) .....$ 25. 
b) Customer's request...... ..$ 25. 

OR OTHER REASONS LISTED UNDER SECTION 2.0 OF THIS TARIFF 

TRANSFER FEE ........ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . t 25. 
THE TRANSFER FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR CHANGING AN ACCOUNT NAME AT 
THE SAME SERVICE LOCATION WHERE THE SERVICE IS NOT DISCONNECTED. 

LATE CHARGE . ..... $2.00 OR 
A ONE TIME PENALTY MAY BE MADE ON DELINQUENT BILLS BUT MAY NOT BE APPLIED 
TO ANY BALANCE TO WHICH THE PENALTY WAS APPLIED IN A PREVIOUS BILLING. 

RETURNED CHECK CHARGE ..................$ 25. 

CUSTOMER DEPOSIT (Maximum $50) .............$ 50. 

METER TEST FEE (actual cost of testing the meter up to) . $ 25. 
THIS FEE MAY BE CHARGED IF A CUSTOMER REQUESTS A SECOND METER TEST WITHIN A 
TWO YEAR PERIOD AND THE TEST INDICATES THAT THE METER IS RECORDING ACCURATELY. 

RATES LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE ONLY IF 
THIS PAGE HAS TWC APPROVAL STAMP 
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